

Bid Opening Date: 04/12/16 2:00 pm				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				ANDERSON CONTRACTORS, INC		INTERSTATE IMPROVEMENT		HAHN CONSTRUCTION		COMPLETE CONCRETE, INC.	
BID ITEM	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
NUMBER											
009E0010	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$31,000.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$69,500.00	\$ 69,500.00
110E0300	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	120	FT	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 13.60	\$ 1,632.00
110E1140	REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK	33.3	SQYD	\$ 34.00	\$ 1,132.20	\$ 28.00	\$ 932.40	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,665.00	\$ 15.70	\$ 522.81
110E7700	REMOVE DROP INLET FRAME AND GRATE ASSEMBLY FOR RESET	1	EACH	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 305.00	\$ 305.00
120E0600	CONTRACTOR FURNISHED BORROW EXCAVATION	10	CUYD	\$ 80.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 440.00
260E2010	GRAVEL CUSHION	6	TON	\$ 95.00	\$ 570.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 56.50	\$ 339.00
380E6010	DOWEL BAR RETROFIT	1092	EACH	\$ 56.00	\$ 61,152.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 98,280.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 109,200.00	\$ 91.75	\$ 100,191.00
634E0010	FLAGGING	40	HOUR	\$ 24.19	\$ 967.60	\$ 24.19	\$ 967.60	\$ 24.19	\$ 967.60	\$ 24.19	\$ 967.60
634E0110	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS	274	SQFT	\$ 5.50	\$ 1,507.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,370.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,096.00	\$ 6.95	\$ 1,904.30
634E0120	TRAFFIC CONTROL , MISC	1	LS	\$14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$13,600.00	\$ 13,600.00
634E0285	TYPE 3 BARRICADE, 8' DOUBLE SIDED	21	EACH	\$ 170.00	\$ 3,570.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 208.00	\$ 4,368.00
650E0080	TYPE B68 CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	120	FT	\$ 50.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 5,040.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 45.65	\$ 5,478.00
651E0040	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	300	SQFT	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 8.15	\$ 2,445.00
670E6000	ADJUST DROP INLET	1	EACH	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 813.00	\$ 813.00
670E7000	RESET DROP INLET FRAME AND GRATE ASSEMBLY	1	EACH	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 305.00	\$ 305.00
734E0010	EROSION CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,325.00	\$ 1,325.00
734E0154	12" DIAMETER EROSION CONTROL WATTLE	100	FT	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5.75	\$ 575.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 750.00
Total for i3x3					\$ 129,298.80		\$ 152,515.00		\$ 170,388.60		\$ 204,885.71